:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
11344751

Mar 26, 2025 - 03:53 (UTC)

In epoch 354,523 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 724291 - 0.019166519 ETH®
39.34 USD

2 724293 - 0.019131082 ETH®
39.26 USD

3 724294 - 0.019206526 ETH®
39.42 USD

4 724295 - 0.019261848 ETH®
39.53 USD

S 724296 - 0.019274168 ETH®
39.56 USD

6 724299 - 0.018334079 ETH&®
37.63 USD

7 724300 - 0.019267152 ETH®
39.54 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/11344751
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/354523
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/724291
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/724293
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/724294
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/724295
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/724296
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/724299
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/724300

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

724312

724318

Validator Id

1640847

Amount

0.019243579
39.49 USD

0.019226831
39.46 USD

0.019271116
39.55 USD

0.019254909
39.52 USD

0.019212073
39.43 USD

0.019248364
39.50 USD

0.019247934
39.50 USD

0.019272984
39.55 USD

0.019255112
39.52 USD

Amount

+ 0.045930385

94.27 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/724302
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/724307
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/724312
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/724317
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/724318
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/724319
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/724320
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/724321
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/724322
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1640847

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



