

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-02 04:51 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>11344751</u>
DATE & TIME	Mar 26, 2025 · 03:53 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>354,523</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>724291</u>	- 0.019166519 ETH 🐼 39.34 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>724293</u>	- 0.019131082 ETH ↔ 39.26 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>724294</u>	- 0.019206526 ETH ↔ 39.42 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>724295</u>	- 0.019261848 ETH ⊘ 39.53 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>724296</u>	- 0.019274168 ETH ⊘ 39.56 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>724299</u>	- 0.018334079 ETH ⊘ 37.63 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>724300</u>	- 0.019267152 ETH ⊘ 39.54 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	724302	- 0.019243579 ETH ③ 39.49 USD	
<u>9</u>	724307	- 0.019226831 ETH 🐼 39.46 USD	
<u>10</u>	724312	- 0.019271116 ETH ⊘ 39.55 USD	
<u>11</u>	724317	- 0.019254909 ETH ⊘ 39.52 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>724318</u>	- 0.019212073 ETH ② 39.43 USD	
<u>13</u>	724319	- 0.019248364 ETH ⊘ 39.50 USD	
<u>14</u>	724320	- 0.019247934 ETH 🔗 39.50 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>724321</u>	- 0.019272984 ETH ⊘ 39.55 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>724322</u>	- 0.019255112 ETH ⊘ 39.52 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	
4	4//00/8		

<u>1 1640847</u>

+ 0.045930385 ETH ↔ 94.27 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.